
Udyan Abha Toofan Express/3007A - Exp - ??? 
AGC/Agra Cantt. to SGNR/Shri Ganganagar Junction 

16h 20m - 619 km - 30 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 AGC Agra Cantt. 15:30 1 1 0 30 167 NCR
2 RKM Raja Ki Mandi 15:38 15:39 1m 0 1 4 59 166 NCR
3 MTJ Mathura Junction 16:30 16:40 10m 0 1 54 69 177 NCR
4 KSV Kosi Kalan 17:16 17:17 1m 0 1 95 61 189 NCR
5 PWL Palwal 17:59 18:00 1m 0 1 138 62 199 NR
6 AST Asaoti 18:11 18:12 1m 0 1 149 60 200 NR
7 BVH Ballabh Garh 18:22 18:23 1m 0 1 159 28 204 NR
8 FDB Faridabad 18:40 18:41 1m 1 1 167 41 302 NR
9 TKD Tuglakabad 18:56 18:57 1m 0 1 177 42 216 NR
10 OKA Okhla 19:07 19:08 1m 0 1 184 21 207 NR
11 NZM Hazrat Nizamuddin 19:18 19:20 2m 0 1 188 49 207 NR
12 TKJ Tilak Bridge 19:26 19:27 1m 0 1 193 5 215 NR
13 NDLS New Delhi 19:55 20:30 35m 0 1 195 17 214 NR
14 DKZ Delhi Kishan Ganj 20:44 20:45 1m 0 1 199 35 221 NR
15 SSB Shakur Basti 20:58 20:59 1m 0 1 207 45 217 NR
16 BGZ Bahadurgarh 21:25 21:26 1m 1 1 226 67 220 NR
17 SPZ Sampla 21:42 21:43 1m 0 1 244 45 222 NR
18 ROK Rohtak Junction 22:13 22:18 5m 0 1 266 68 219 NR
19 JNA Julana 22:46 22:47 1m 0 1 298 55 225 NR
20 JIND Jind Junction 23:15 23:20 5m 0 1 323 70 NR
21 UCA Uchana 23:36 23:37 1m 0 1 342 65 NR
22 NRW Narwana Junction 23:51 23:52 1m 0 1 357 74 225 NR
23 TUN Tohana 00:13 00:14 1m 0 2 383 38 227 NR
24 JHL Jakhal Junction 00:33 00:38 5m 0 2 395 49 225 NR
25 BLZ Budhlada 01:14 01:15 1m 0 2 424 48 221 NR
26 MSZ Mansa 01:35 01:36 1m 0 2 441 62 223 NR
27 MAUR Maur 01:54 01:55 1m 0 2 459 24 217 NR
28 BTI Bathinda Junction 03:20 04:30 70m 0 2 493 49 207 NR
29 GDB Giddarbaha 05:04 05:05 1m 0 2 521 44 188 NR
30 MOT Malout 05:27 05:28 1m 0 2 537 47 194 NR
31 ABS Abohar Junction 06:06 06:07 1m 1 2 566 31 186 NR
32 SGNR Shri Ganganagar

Junction
07:50 7 2 619 - 176 NWR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 24 2024 (04:40)

Apr 24 2024 (04:40)

1

1


